
2 4 6 8 10

0
2
0

0
4

0
0

6
0

0

Calinsky & Harabasz curve

# of groups

a
C

a
lin

s
k
y

1

2

3
4

5
6 7 8 9 10

Prostate 

adenocarcinoma 

(PRAD) consensus matrix k=3

1

2

3

Deconvolution immune 

cell populations
Survival analysis

ssGSEA oncogenic 

pathways

Immune phenotype 

(ICR) Clustering


